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Bezirksmeisterschaft 2011  
Luftpistole  

Mank, 15. Jänner 2011  

EINZELSCHÜTZEN 

Junioren weibl. 
  1. Stöhr Ramona            SG ÖKB Zelking         78  76  71  67   -   -   292 

Frauen 
  1. Vogelmann Ilona         SG ÖKB Zelking         81  88  81  80   -   -   330 

Männer 
  1. Pichler Wolfgang        SPS Mank-Texingtal     92  87  89  88   -   -   356 
  2. Fohrafellner Jürgen     SPS Mank-Texingtal     91  83  92  87   -   -   353 
  3. Gonaus jun. Eduard      SV Frankenfels         92  90  86  84   -   -   352 
  4. Glöckl Bernhard         SPS Mank-Texingtal     88  90  83  90   -   -   351
  5. Kirchberger Thomas      SG St.Aegyd            91  89  86  85   -   -   351
  6. Baloun Helmut           SPS Mank-Texingtal     88  83  89  89   -   -   349 
  7. Karner Andreas          Bründler SPUS          86  82  89  87   -   -   344 
  8. Leichtfried Gerhard     SPS Mank-Texingtal     80  91  89  83   -   -   343 
  9. Stöhr Gerhard           SG ÖKB Zelking         89  84  82  87   -   -   342 
 10. Podolak Michael         SPS Mank-Texingtal     80  84  88  89   -   -   341 
 11. Riegler Mario           SG ÖKB Zelking         85  87  86  80   -   -   338 
 12. Gansch jun. Leopold     SV Rabenstein          83  83  78  80   -   -   324 
 13. Kremser Hannes          SV Sierningtal         76  77  76  80   -   -   309 

Seniorinnen 
  1. Binder Elfriede         SV Lilienfeld          90  79  84  86   -   -   339 
  2. Leichtfried Gerlinde    SPS Mank-Texingtal     85  79  81  88   -   -   333 
  3. Dallinger Marianne      SV Lilienfeld          76  86  87  71   -   -   320 

Senioren 1A 
  1. Wagner Richard          SV Sierningtal         88  90  85  86   -   -   349 
  2. Sulzer Gottfried        SPS Mank-Texingtal     87  85  82  88   -   -   342 
  3. Tschepp Gerhard         SV Rabenstein          76  84  88  73   -   -   321 
  4. Mitmasser Peter         SPS Mank-Texingtal     76  75  84  80   -   -   315

Senioren 1B 
  1. Aigelsreiter Heinz      SV Lilienfeld          89  90  94  94   -   -   367 
  2. Mayer Karl              SPS Mank-Texingtal     91  85  89  82   -   -   347 
  3. Dallinger Johann        SV Lilienfeld          86  85  86  87   -   -   344 
  4. Czernich Adolf          SPS Mank-Texingtal     84  88  84  84   -   -   340 
  5. Pfeiffer Alfred         SPS Mank-Texingtal     81  81  79  76   -   -   317 
  6. Binder Wilfried         SV Lilienfeld          74  85  75  82   -   -   316 
  7. Tauber Willi            SPS Mank-Texingtal     72  78  80  78   -   -   308
  



Senioren 2 
  1. Kitzwögerer Erich       SPS Mank-Texingtal     86  90  92  83   -   -   351 
  2. Wieland Karl            SV Lilienfeld          92  91  80  87   -   -   350 
  3. Eder Alfred             SV Sierningtal         80  88  84  86   -   -   338
  4. Fertner Helmuth         SV Lilienfeld          82  84  83  83   -   -   332 
  5. Hinterleitner Josef     SPS Mank-Texingtal     90  82  81  77   -   -   330 
  6. Gruber Christian        SV Lilienfeld          78  77  73  85   -   -   313
  7. Gonaus sen. Eduard      SV Frankenfels         81  71  83  78   -   -   313
  8. Obermann Franz          SV Sierningtal         78  74  73  82   -   -   307
 
  

MANNSCHAFTEN 

Allgemeine Klasse 
  1. SPS Mank-Texingtal 1            1060 
       Pichler Wolfgang       356  
       Fohrafellner Jürgen    353  
       Kitzwögerer Erich      351  
 
  2. SV Lilienfeld 1                 1049 
       Aigelsreiter Heinz     367  
       Wieland Karl           350  
       Fertner Helmuth        332  
 
  3. SPS Mank-Texingtal 3            1035 
       Glöckl Bernhard        351  
       Leichtfried Gerhard    343  
       Podolak Michael        341  
 
  4. SPS Mank-Texingtal 2            1031 
       Baloun Helmut          349  
       Sulzer Gottfried       342  
       Czernich Adolf         340  
 
  5. SG ÖKB Zelking                  1010 
       Stöhr Gerhard          342  
       Riegler Mario          338  
       Vogelmann Ilona        330  
 
  6. SV Lilienfeld 2                 1003 
       Dallinger Johann       344  
       Binder Elfriede        339  
       Dallinger Marianne     320  
 
  7. SV Sierningtal                   996 
       Wagner Richard         349  
       Eder Alfred            338  
       Kremser Hannes         309  
 
  8. SPS Mank-Texingtal 4             970 
       Mayer Karl             347  
       Mitmasser Peter        315  
       Tauber Willi           308  
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